Mounting
This luminaire is specifically designed for suspended mount applications, including
stem, chain & adjustable aircraft cable. Mounting kits available (ordered separately).
Construction
CNC fabricated, code gauge steel housing and ends, with integral ventilation slots for
high efficiency thermal management.
Finish
Pre-painted, high-reflectance white housing.

Catalogue #: Type:
Order Key
Delivered Lumens
EXAMPLE: LHBC-VL424-LED840K240LUNV
Type VoltageCRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
LED BAR
in
Xsection
Nominal
Lumens
8 - (80+)
22
4
42
4
Other options may be available consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice.
24
48
2
4
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
080L - 8000
120L - 12000
150L - 15000
180L - 18000
240L - 24000
300L - 30000
360L - 36000
450L - 45000
600L - 60000
UNV-120-277V
347-347V
480-480V
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack
	 (Voltage must be specified 120V, 277V,
	 347V, 480V)
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/ Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
No lens is standard
P05	 Clear Lens
P73 	 Frosted Lens
Wiring Options
V08†	 Flexible Cord Feed
	 (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft
V20 	 Motion Sensor (PIR)
V76(M01) 	 Microwave Occupancy/Daylight
	 Sensor - Field Configurable
V94(72WH)	 5-Wire 6ft White Cord Feed (For Dimmimg
	 Applications)*
Wireless Controls Options
To view the controls guide Click Here.
LHB C
† For pendant mounted applications only.
Not for use in surface mount applications.
Lens & Frame Accessories (Ordered Separately)
16-in. wide 24-in. wide
224 424 448
P05 - Clear Lens KIT00032 KIT00099 KIT00100
P73 - Frosted Lens KIT00036 KIT00130 KIT00129
- VL
44
8
- -LED
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00002 SPEEDY HANGERS